
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 208.672,03R$          17.374,77R$            17.374,77R$             17.374,77R$  -R$ 20/02/20 20/02/20
Fevereiro 181.715,72R$          15.084,50R$            15.084,50R$             15.084,50R$  -R$ 20/03/20 20 e 24/03/20
Março 181.864,41R$          14.415,09R$            14.415,09R$             14.415,09R$  -R$ 20/04/20 20/04/20
Abril 186.953,57R$          14.872,07R$            14.872,07R$             14.872,07R$  -R$ 20/05/20 20/05 e 23/06/20
Maio 215.380,17R$          19.994,89R$            19.994,89R$             19.994,89R$  -R$ 19/06/20 19/06 e 08/07/2020
Junho 197.728,57R$          16.269,62R$            16.269,62R$             16.269,62R$  -R$ 20/07/20 01, 16 e 20/07/20
Julho 205.257,44R$          16.978,07R$            16.978,07R$             16.978,07R$  -R$ 20/08/20 19 e 20/08 e 10/09/20
Agosto 197.269,64R$          16.218,71R$            16.218,71R$             16.218,71R$  -R$ 18/09/20 08/09 e 18/09/2020
Setembro 213.537,91R$          17.529,59R$            17.529,59R$             17.529,59R$  -R$ 20/10/20 20 e 21/10/20
Outubro 208.510,35R$          17.614,52R$            17.614,52R$             17.614,52R$  -R$ 20/11/20 17 e 20/11/20
Novembro 215.670,01R$          17.685,44R$            17.685,44R$             17.685,44R$  -R$ 18/12/20 08/01/21
Dezembro 179.707,77R$          14.752,30R$            14.752,30R$             14.752,30R$  -R$ 20/01/21 08/01/21
13°	Salário 126.680,16R$          10.290,80R$            10.290,80R$             10.290,80R$  -R$ 18/12/20 20/01/21
TOTAL 2.518.947,75R$				 209.080,37R$								 209.080,37R$									 209.080,37R$													 ‐R$ 	 - -
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro	 208.672,03R$               43.821,12R$                  43.821,12R$                  2.878,41R$                     40.942,71R$                     -R$                                 20/02/20 20/02/20
Fevereiro 181.715,72R$               38.160,28R$                  38.160,28R$                  1.993,42R$                     36.166,86R$                     -R$                                 20/03/20 20/03 e 30/06/2020
Março	 181.864,41R$               38.191,52R$                  38.191,52R$                  2.038,80R$                     36.152,72R$                     -R$                                 20/04/20 20/04/20
Abril	 186.953,57R$               39.260,24R$                  39.260,24R$                  2.042,04R$                     37.218,20R$                     -R$                                 20/05/20 20 e 21/05/20
Maio	 233.930,10R$               53.535,30R$                  53.535,30R$                  2.042,04R$                     51.493,26R$                     -R$                                 19/06/20 19/06, 23/06 e 08/07/20
Junho 216.278,50R$               45.418,48R$                  45.418,48R$                  1.896,18R$                     43.522,30R$                     -R$                                 20/07/20 08, 16 e 20/07 e 01/10/20
Julho	 223.807,37R$               46.999,54R$                  46.999,54R$                  1.896,18R$                     45.103,36R$                     -R$                                 20/08/20 18 e 19/08/20
Agosto	 201.717,02R$               42.580,02R$                  42.580,02R$                  1.896,18R$                     40.683,84R$                     -R$                                 18/09/20 18 e 22/09/20
Setembro 213.537,91R$               46.330,70R$                  46.330,70R$                  1.847,56R$                     44.483,14R$                     -R$                                 20/10/20 01, 20 e 21/10/20
Outubro 208.510,35R$               46.002,33R$                  46.002,33R$                  2.042,04R$                     43.960,29R$                     -R$                                 20/11/20 17, 19 e 20/11/20
Novembro 215.792,59R$               45.316,43R$                  45.316,43R$                  1.993,42R$                     39.947,65R$                     -R$                                 18/12/20 08/01/21
Dezembro 179.707,77R$               37.738,62R$                  37.738,62R$                  1.215,50R$                     36.523,12R$                     -R$                                 20/01/21 08 e 21/01/21
13°	Salário 126.680,16R$               26.602,83R$                  26.602,83R$                  79,33R$                           26.523,50R$                     -R$                                 18/12/20 20 e 21/01/21
TOTAL 2.579.167,50R$									 549.957,41R$													 549.957,41R$													 23.861,10R$																	 522.720,95R$																 ‐R$																																 - -
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 13.777,36R$            1.222,15R$               1.222,15R$                1.222,15R$                    -R$                              20/02/20 20/02/20
Fevereiro 13.442,00R$            1.195,35R$               1.195,35R$                1.195,35R$                    -R$                              20/03/20 20/03/20
Março 13.476,83R$            1.141,17R$               1.141,17R$                1.141,17R$                    -R$                              20/04/20 20/04/20
Abril 13.476,83R$            1.141,17R$               1.141,17R$                1.141,17R$                    -R$                              20/05/20 13/05/20
Maio 13.476,83R$            1.141,17R$               1.141,17R$                1.141,17R$                    -R$                              19/06/20 19/06/20
Junho 13.476,83R$            1.141,17R$               1.141,17R$                1.141,17R$                    -R$                              20/07/20 14/07/20
Julho 14.208,33R$            1.201,24R$               1.201,24R$                1.201,24R$                    -R$                              20/08/20 11/08/20
Agosto 14.870,16R$            1.250,88R$               1.250,88R$                1.250,88R$                    -R$                              18/09/20 30/09/20
Setembro 14.870,16R$            1.250,88R$               1.250,88R$                1.250,88R$                    -R$                              20/10/20 09/10/20
Outubro 14.103,83R$            1.188,19R$               1.188,19R$                1.188,19R$                    -R$                              20/11/20 20/11/20
Novembro 13.476,83R$            1.141,17R$               1.141,17R$                1.141,17R$                    -R$                              18/12/20 08/01/21
Dezembro 12.325,16R$            1.053,19R$               1.053,19R$                1.053,19R$                    -R$                              20/01/21 22/01/21
13°	Salário 7.976,83R$               602,92R$                  602,92R$                   602,92R$                        -R$                              18/12/20 08/01/21
TOTAL 172.957,98R$								 14.670,65R$										 14.670,65R$											 14.670,65R$																 ‐R$																														 - -
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro	 13.777,36R$                  2.893,24R$                    2.893,24R$                    340,33R$                         2.552,91R$                       -R$                                  20/02/20 14/02/20
Fevereiro 13.442,00R$                  2.822,82R$                    2.822,82R$                    194,48R$                         2.628,34R$                       -R$                                  20/03/20 20/03/20
Março	 13.476,83R$                  2.830,12R$                    2.830,12R$                    194,48R$                         2.635,64R$                       -R$                                  20/04/20 20/04/20
Abril	 13.476,83R$                  2.830,12R$                    2.830,12R$                    194,48R$                         2.635,64R$                       -R$                                  20/05/20 13 e 31/05/20
Maio	 13.476,83R$                  2.830,12R$                    2.830,12R$                    194,48R$                         2.635,64R$                       -R$                                  19/06/20 19/06/20
Junho 13.476,83R$                  2.830,12R$                    2.830,12R$                    194,48R$                         2.635,64R$                       -R$                                  20/07/20 14/07/20
Julho	 14.208,33R$                  2.983,74R$                    2.983,74R$                    194,48R$                         2.789,26R$                       -R$                                  20/08/20 11/08/20
Agosto	 14.870,16R$                  3.122,73R$                    3.122,73R$                    194,48R$                         2.928,25R$                       -R$                                  18/09/20 11/09/20
Setembro 14.870,16R$                  3.122,73R$                    3.122,73R$                    194,48R$                         2.928,25R$                       -R$                                  20/10/20 09/10/20
Outubro 14.103,83R$                  2.961,79R$                    2.961,79R$                    194,48R$                         2.767,31R$                       -R$                                  20/11/20 20/11/20
Novembro 13.476,83R$                  2.830,12R$                    2.830,12R$                    194,48R$                         2.635,64R$                       -R$                                  18/12/20 08/01/21
Dezembro 12.325,16R$                  2.588,28R$                    2.588,28R$                    194,48R$                         2.393,80R$                       -R$                                  20/01/21 20/01/21
13°	Salário 7.976,83R$                    1.675,12R$                    1.675,12R$                    -R$                                1.675,12R$                       -R$                                  18/12/20 08/01/21
TOTAL 172.957,98R$													 36.321,05R$																 36.321,05R$																 2.479,61R$																				 33.841,44R$																			 ‐R$																																	 - -
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